
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 January 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWLS AND HOLES Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R12, M 2M 1M 2P M1/3J. Porter 485925 30/0287

 2 RICE'S LEGACY 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 09/01/2021, R12, M 3M 4P 4M M2/1/2B. Sweetman 485972 17/0246

 3 SAILOR BOY 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R12, M 3M 1P 5P M2/1/3L. Hutton 475947 16/0188

 4 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P M2/2/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/0238

 5 CHOPS MALONE Weighted points score GEL, 01/01/2021, R4 6P 3P 2P M2/2/3M. Frankland-Shambler 489919 24/0234

 6 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R1, P 4P 2M 6M M2/2/2S. Smith 486551 36/0214

 7 I'M SEEKING 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R10, M 5M 5M 4M M2/1/3K. Fogarty 472307 11/0193

 8 SKETCHY HALO Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R12, M 4M 6M 6P M2/1/3A. Ivers 471875 25/1139

 9 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P M2/2/3S. Doherty 477114 8/0114

 10 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P M2/2/3L. Hutton 489460 8/078

 11 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R4, P 2P 5M 4M M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0183

 12 TRENDY TRALEE Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 6P M3/1P. Midson 466113 18/0154

 13 BOSTON FOCUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 4M M3/2D. Gatt 486779 4/0136

 14 TUNA FISH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R12, M 6M 4M 3M M3/2S. Davies 487994 2/0121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIAMOND DELL Last start winner GAR, 15/01/2021, R11, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/3K. Bell 497603 5/1208

 2 SHAFTED Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 7Y 5/3J. Porter 532397 2/1206

 3 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4H. Norman 525623 1/076

 4 MY VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5165

 5 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0159

 6 HOW'S IT MARLEY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6150

 7 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 8/5121

 8 FASCINATE LIZZY 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 12/01/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 523974 1/0124

 9 STELLA MARINA 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/4201

 10 KIARNI JACK 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 08/01/2021, R12, P 6Y 6P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8132

 11 TAHLEE GIRL 3 Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0140

 12 BOSTON FOCUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 4M 5/2D. Gatt 486779 4/2136

 13 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 2Y 5/4J. Gatt 523962 1/0133

 14 BLAZIN' RINGO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1133

 15 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Weighted points score DAP, 07/01/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0129

 16 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3A. Katalinic 499621 2/1129

 17 SKETCHY DAVID 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 529981 1/0116

 18 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R10, Y 2Y 7P 3P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/1113

 19 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/0110

 20 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2108

 21 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1108

 22 LAINEY BASIL Weighted points score WAU, 21/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/3T. Ball 527009 2/1102

 23 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R11, P 7P 2Y 4P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1101

 24 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/287

 25 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/581

 26 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 27 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/578

 28 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 7P 6M 6M 5/1R. White 478866 6/573

 29 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/069

 30 BARKIN' BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 6P (FEL)P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 475946 2/069
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 1 BLUE BRONTE 2 Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507758 30/29420

 2 SLICED BREAD Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 1/2S. Greene 491985 12/11315

 3 PUSH ME 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 1/2S. Bell 488944 39/36273

 4 THUNDA TOUCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Porter 491987 12/11234

 5 PAIGE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R10, P 2P 2Y 3P 3/1/3J. Porter 526343 6/5271

 6 PICK A WHACKER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R4, P 2P 5M 4M 4/1/2L. Hutton 475948 14/13183

 7 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/3L. Hutton 498920 5/4267

 8 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 6/4192

 9 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R12, M 3M 1P 5P 4/1/3L. Hutton 475947 16/8188
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 1 KIARNI RAYE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5P 5P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/082

 2 NEED TO RELAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/12/2020, R2, P 7P 3P M/1J. Lovell 523338 0/079

 3 MIMI WHACKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/076

 4 FIRE FLY THUNDER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/01/2021, R3, P 8P 3P M/1R. Burns 532388 0/074

 5 KIARNI FOE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 3Y 7P 6P M/1T. Roche 523987 0/072

 6 MISS IRWIN 2 First start M/1A. Ivers 530604 0/00

 7 PANADERO GRACE First start M/1T. Ball 534737 0/00

 8 ZIPPING SAINT 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 6P M/1M. Davidson 529260 0/042

 9 WHAT A SWAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y M/1S. Robertson 527612 0/055

 10 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P M/1S. Boyd 532389 0/052

 11 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 6P M/1R. White 526039 0/050

 12 BLACKJACK KELLY Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4Y M/1V. Byrnes 507633 0/048

 13 SOCIAL SPIN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 4Y 7P 6Y M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/048

 14 AMBER'S SASHA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8P M/1M. Popowski 497194 0/039
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 1 RAINING VODKA Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3S. Boyd 530519 2/1240

 2 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2S. Boyd 526071 6/2150

 3 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3D. Berwick 532481 2/1228

 4 GENERAL GEORGE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1J. Porter 498510 12/10198

 5 DONNA'S DIAMOND Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2Y 7P 5/4D. Berwick 522886 1/0116

 6 DIDDY MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4114

 7 FASCINATE LIZZY 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 12/01/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 523974 1/0124

 8 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4H. Norman 525623 1/076

 9 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 2P 2P 5/2P. Midson 517805 4/2254

 10 STELLA MARINA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/4201

 11 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3W. Ison 498145 4/1201

 12 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 2/1191

 13 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 4/3186

 14 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 2Y 5P 4P 5/2P. Midson 498897 4/2151

 15 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R11, P 4P 4Y 1P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 2/1141

 16 KEG Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1J. Porter 508829 6/5138

 17 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 2Y 5/4J. Gatt 523962 1/0133

 18 BLAZIN' RINGO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1133

 19 KIARNI JACK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8132

 20 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 529981 1/0116

 21 ASTON RUPIAH Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R11, P 6P 1Y 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/0111

 22 IBROX POSER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/3W. Dance 493139 8/1109

 23 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1108

 24 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2108

 25 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/287

 26 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 27 WINLOCK SHAKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/578

 28 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 7P 6M 6M 5/1R. White 478866 6/573

 29 TWINKLE RENAE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 490808 2/069

 30 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 4Y 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/866
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 1 STAY STRONG Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P M/1D. Flanagan 534183 0/0131

 2 MY HERO WALLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/01/2021, R3, P

RIC, 10/01/2021, R2, P

RIC, 06/01/2021, R4, P

3P 3P 3P M/1M. Bonser 532844 0/0126

 3 ROMMEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/01/2021, R2, Y 5P 3Y M/1J. Murray 525174 0/088

 4 KIARNI RAYE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5P 5P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/082

 5 MIMI WHACKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/076

 6 FIRE FLY THUNDER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/01/2021, R3, P 8P 3P M/1R. Burns 532388 0/074

 7 KIARNI FOE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 3Y 7P 6P M/1T. Roche 523987 0/072

 8 MISS IRWIN 1 First start M/1A. Ivers 530604 0/00

 9 ZIPPING WINKS First start M/1J. Mackay 535118 0/00

 10 RUNWAY EMMA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/01/2021, R5, P 5P M/1L. Atchison 530499 0/050

 11 ZIPPING SAINT 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 6P M/1M. Davidson 529260 0/042

 12 KING OF HEARTS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/01/2021, R5, P 6P M/1J. Porter 536571 0/042

 13 FIRE FLY SAILOR Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P M/1R. Burns 532387 0/072

 14 WHAT A SWAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y M/1S. Robertson 527612 0/055

 15 AMRON MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 6P M/1R. White 526039 0/050

 16 SOCIAL SPIN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 4Y 7P 6Y M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/048
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 1 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R1, P 5P 1Y 5P 2/1/1J. Porter 522581 18/16204

 2 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/2C. Furner 496964 10/5264

 3 BELLA'S CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3Y 1P 3/1/3W. Dance 531951 6/5216

 4 MS VUITTON Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 1Y 4P 6P 3/1/1P. Roderick 517386 10/7173

 5 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/3L. Hutton 498920 5/4267

 6 WEST END GIRL Last start Provincial winner MAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1Y 4P 4/1/3G. Ball 521009 6/4281

 7 RICE'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R12, M 3M 4P 4M 4/1/3B. Sweetman 485972 17/11246

 8 I'M SEEKING 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R10, M 5M 5M 4M 4/1/1K. Fogarty 472307 11/6193

 9 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 6/4192

7 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 January 2021 - 09:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 23 January 2021

P 5 515 1-2
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 1 CAPTAIN MUDDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/3D. Flanagan 534185 2/1177

 2 MIDNIGHT OFFER Grade order Grade 5 8P 4C 4P 5/3B. Sweetman 523090 2/1166

 3 STENT Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4T. Desira 530051 2/0159

 4 ZULU THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 2P 7C 6P 5/4G. Roese 531947 2/0155

 5 HIS LATEST FLAME Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0153

 6 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0140

 7 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/3F. Anderson 525146 2/1135

 8 ROSE OF IBROX Grade order Grade 5 4P 6Y 3P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0127

 9 TUNA FISH 2 Grade order Grade 5 6M 4M 3M 5/4S. Davies 487994 2/0121

 10 AMERICAN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/4R. Walters 528311 1/0115

 11 HEMI DEMI SEMI 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 533364 1/0104
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 1 DANIELA WALSH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/0201

 2 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2182

 3 GO BESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4C. Kedwell 522203 3/0177

 4 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4F. Anderson 528183 4/0132

 5 GRAND CARTER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3126

 6 IMPRESS LLEYTON Last start Provincial winner MAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 532792 5/1288

 7 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R4, C 8C 1P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 6/3229

 8 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2S. Atkins 523892 7/2213

 9 FERNANDO TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1L. Lamb 507430 6/3201

 10 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2W. Ison 498145 4/2201

 11 HIS LATEST FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0153

 12 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3P 6P 5/4T. Roche 523994 4/0145

 13 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 1/0140

 14 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3F. Anderson 525146 2/1135

 15 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R1, P 6P 6Y 8P 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/3114

 16 HEMI DEMI SEMI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 533364 1/0104
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 1 HURRICANE FRANK Last start Provincial winner GOS, 12/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/3L. Brown 525665 8/4286

 2 KNIGHT'S PAGE Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2G. Masterson 494646 16/0279

 3 MANTON BLAZE Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 4C 5/3D. Sanderson 497758 8/1248

 4 JILLIBY CAZ Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 508654 7/0192

 5 ZIPPING BRADY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/01/2021, R8, P 3P 6C 7P 5/4M. Bonser 495982 8/0165

 6 FUNKY PORTELLI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R4, C 8C 1P 1P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 6/2229

 7 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/0201

 8 IN YOUR TIME Weighted points score WPK, 30/12/2020, R7, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1B. Evans 498402 5/4165

 9 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5C 5/3A. Campton 523087 4/1132
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 1 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/054
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 1 ZIPPING BRADY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R8, P 3P 6C 7P 3/1/3M. Bonser 495982 8/6165

 2 IBROX POSER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 4P 3/1/1W. Dance 493139 8/6109
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P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNWAY MESSI Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 8P M/1R. Thompson 530497 0/070

 2 GO FORWARD BARBS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 5P M/1A. Campton 533411 0/0102

 3 NELLIE FOUND IT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R1, P 4P 8P M/1L. Harborne 530726 0/044
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 1 LET'S SEE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 16/01/2021, R4, C 5C 1C 1P 3/1/3M. Davidson 525179 10/6316
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